F
W VAN DAMME PRODUCT DATASHEET
ROUTE OF LEAST R
F =

STANDARD MICROPHONE CABLES

D
el

COMPONENT PARTS

Van Damme Tour Grade Classic XKE Microphone cable terminated

with Neutrik NC3MXX male XLR and Neutrik NC3FXX female XLR

For microphone and line level analogue audio use
Rugged, flexible assembly ideal for on stage use
Hand wired in the UK using 3% silver solder

RoHS Compliant

Van Damme Tour Grade Classic XKE Microphone cable

e Improved outer jacket ensures cable remains flexible in sub-zero temperatures

o Tightly packed cotton fillers ensure no static build up and even capacitance

e Close lapped copper screen for the best compromise between effective shielding and
flexibility
e Combination of silver plated and plain ultra-pure oxygen free copper conductors for

unsurpassed sound quality

Neutrik XX Series XLR Connectors

e The Industry standard XLR connector

e Chuck type strain relief for excellent cable retention

e Rugged Zinc diecast shell

e (Cage type female contact for low resistance and high signal integrity

PRODUCT LISTING

Part No.

101-063-001
101-064-001
101-346-001
101-065-001
101-066-001
101-067-001
101-068-001
101-069-001
101-070-001

Length
0.5m

Im
2m
3m
5m
10m
15m
20m
30m

www.van-damme.com




