

VAN DAMME PRODUCT DATASHEET

STANDARD MICROPHONE CABLES



• Van Damme Tour Grade Classic XKE Microphone cable terminated with Neutrik NC3MXX male XLR and Neutrik NC3FXX female XLR

- For microphone and line level analogue audio use
- Rugged, flexible assembly ideal for on stage use
- Hand wired in the UK using 3% silver solder
- RoHS Compliant

COMPONENT PARTS

Van Damme Tour Grade Classic XKE Microphone cable

- Improved outer jacket ensures cable remains flexible in sub-zero temperatures
- Tightly packed cotton fillers ensure no static build up and even capacitance
- Close lapped copper screen for the best compromise between effective shielding and flexibility
- Combination of silver plated and plain ultra-pure oxygen free copper conductors for unsurpassed sound quality

Neutrik XX Series XLR Connectors

- The Industry standard XLR connector
- Chuck type strain relief for excellent cable retention
- Rugged Zinc diecast shell
- Cage type female contact for low resistance and high signal integrity

PRODUCT LISTING

Part No.	Length
101-063-001	0.5m
101-064-001	1m
101-346-001	2m
101-065-001	3m
101-066-001	5m
101-067-001	10m
101-068-001	15m
101-069-001	20m
101-070-001	30m

